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1. What do you think are the chances of a major cyber-attack on computer systems in the
United States in the next 12 months?

Very likely (more than 50%) ..o 34%
Somewhat likely (1010 50%) ... oviiei e 41%
Not very likely (110 10%) ..o i 11%
Very unlikely (lessthan 1%) ... e 3%
N Ot UM .ottt e e 10%

2. How much confidence do you have in the ability of the US government to prevent a major
cyber-attack on computer systems in the United States?

Very confident ... e 5%
Somewhat confident ... 26%
Not very confident ... ... . 39%
Not at all confident ... ... 22%
NOt SUIE Lo e e e 8%

3. How much confidence do you have in that ability of major American companies to prevent
a major cyber-attack on computer systems in the United States?

Very confident . ... e 4%
Somewhat confident ... . 32%
Not very confident . ... .. e 41%
Not at all confident ... ... i 15%
Nt SUIE o i 9%



YouGov You

4. Do you think that the United States currently faces attempts by other countries to disrupt or
interfere with the country’s computer systems?

YOS oo 78%
NO ot 5%
NOt SUINE oo 18%

5. Do you think that the United States currently tries to disrupt or interfere with any other
countries’ computer systems?

YOS oo 53%
N O oo 15%
NOt SUINE oo 33%

6. Do you think that the United States should or should not try to disrupt or interfere with any
other countries’ computer systems?

SoUId e 28%
Should NOt .. 39%
NOt SUIE oot e 33%

7. Do you think that the United States relies too much on computers?

YOS oo 62%
NO oo 22%
NOt SUIE oot e e e 16%
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8. Do you think that the following things are or are not an act of war?

Not an act of

Act of war war Not sure
Hacking into
databases of private
companies 26% 56% 18%
Grounding flights 37% 41% 22%
Disrupting the stock
market 34% 44% 22%
Hacking into federal
databases 57% 26% 17%
Shutting down
electricity grids 59% 23% 18%
Stealing military
secrets 70% 17% 13%

9. How worried are you that attacks on the country’s computer systems will personally impact
you?

VEry WOITEd .. 13%
Somewhat worried ... e 51%
NOt VEry WOrried .. ..o e 24%
Notatallworried ... ... e 4%
NOt SUIE oot e e e e 7%



